
EEE
EEE

EEEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE
E
E

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

E
E

EE
EE

EE

EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE

EE

EE

E
E

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

E
E EEEEEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EEEE
EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

E
E

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

E

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE

EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

E
E

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE

EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE
EEEEEEE EE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

16
00

17
50

1600

1750

1600

17
00

16
50

1550

1650

1600

16
00

165
0

1650

170
0

16
00

1550

15
50

16
00

1600

1550

16
50

16
50

1550

1600

1600

1650

1650
1650

17
50

16
00

1650

1650
17

50

1600

1700

1650

1600

1600

16
50

1650

1650

1550

170
0

17
00

1550

16
00

17
00

1700

160
0

16
50

155
0

16
50

1550

15
50

17
00

1600

1650

1650

1600

1600

1600

170
0

1650

1750

175
0

18
00

17
50

16
50

1600

1650

1600

1600

16
50

17
50

1700

17
00

16
50

1550

1700

17
00

1550

165
0

17
00

165
0

1700

16
50 165

0

1600

16
00

16
00

17
00

1600

1550

16
00

16
50

1550

16
00

16
50

16
50

1550
1550

1600

1600

1650

1600

18
00

18
00

17
00

18
00

16
50

1650

16
50

1600

17
00

1600

1600

17
50

165
0

1700

16
50

16
50

1600

16
50

16
50

16
50

16
50

160
0

165
0

16
50

15
50

1600

16
50

17
00

16
50

16
50

16
50

1550

1600
1650

1600

16
50

16
50

165
0

1550

1600

155
0

1600

15
50

18
00

175
0

1700

17
00

1750

1750

17
00

180
0

16
50

1700

1600

18
00

1750

1700

17
00

16
00

1700

175
0

1700

17
00

16
50

16
50

1600

170
0

1600

1600

1600

16
00

16
50

1600

175
0

16
00

16
00

1700

1700

17
00

175
0

180
0

1600

1750

18
00

1600

16
50

17
00

17
00

17
00

1700

165
0 160

0

1650

165
0

165
0

1600

17
00

1550

1550

1600

17
00

1700

1550

1550

1550

170
0

1600

17
00

17
00

1600

16
00

1550

1750

17001700

17
50

16
50

17
00

16
00

17
50

175
0

1700

1750

1750

175
0

1700

16
00

1700

165
0

160
0

1700

16
50

1600

17
00

1650

1600

18
00

170
0

1600

18
00

17
00

17
00

1650

17
00

17
00

1550

16
50

17
00

16
00

1600

1600

1600

170
0

16
50

1650

1550

16
50

165
0

15
50

16
50

16
50

1550

16
00

1650

17
00

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
HH

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

HH H
H

H

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H
H
H

HH
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

HHH

H

H

HH

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H H H
H

H

H

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H H H H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

H

H

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

o

J

J

J

J

0

J

J

JJ

0

J

J

J

g

X

W

W

X

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

ã7

"

"

"

"

O

O

O

8

O

O

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã
ã

6

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

6

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ãã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ãã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

¬

j

j

¬

¦

j

¬
¬

j

j

j

¬

¦

¬

¦

j

j

1596

8

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

UN
IVE

RS
ITY

BM
1800

1726

RO
AD

4

1742

28

T 43 N

Cr
eek

24

1647

1807

Pendle
ton

1627

RO
CK

7

1782

6

1697

Pendleton

1694

Brule

1603

17

Creek

1655

1711

1728

30

1574

Gravel
Pit

1631

1571

1624

1711

Ha
ge

rm
an

1577

Boat Ramp

Bleat

1606

1658

1686

32

17

Bass
    L

ake

16

1530

LAKE

Boat Ramp

1698

1671

1692

1641

DISTRICT
1837

1616

13

21

13

FOREST  CO

OTTAWA

1645

19

ALLEN

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L                F   O   R   E   S   T

C H E Q U A M E G O N - N I C O L E T       N A T I O N A L        F O R E S T

DAM

1724

1661

1666

33

21

1692

1645 T 42 N

12 12

28

9

EAGLE RIVER FLORENCE

R 
37

 W
R 

36
 W

1681

27

FOREST   CO

STATELINE

1685

19

18

1689

1696

1722

35

BM 1702

1555
13

1698

1659

1677

1733

Nelma

4

R 
14

 E

Nelson
Lake

ROAD

Jun
gle

1584

BRULE
RIVER

HAGERMAN
            LAKE

Ha
ge

rm
an

BA
RR

Y

Cree
k

1646

EA
ST

2

1696

1579

1649

28

Grieg
Lake

Ottawa

13

12

1

25

28

24

24

Cr

1

R 
36

 W
DI

ST
RI

CT

SOUTH

Cr
ee

k

18

6

MICHIGAN

23

11

1629

11

1662

12

36

25

Cr
eek

13

1759

1651

DA
M

1751

Gadwall
Lake

Elvoy

1747

Brule

1644

1591

26

La
ke

Lake

1662

1758

R 
14

 E

BRULE

19

1563

1671

Fern
Lake

18

BM 1560

Lake
Twentytwo

1552

20

OTTAWA

SM
OK

EY

Boat Ramp
155

2

HAG
ER

MAN

1641

1596

Lake

Wi
lso

n

RANGER

1639

1621

1560

DISTRICT

1592

T 42 N

Br
an

ch

Riv
er

1523

36

Lake
Ottawa

25

RA
NG

ER
R 

35
 W

1599

22
La

ke

7

Gravel Pit

7

ROAD

35

26

14

WISCONSIN

2

ROAD

1643

28

16

25

21

12

1

24

13

Creek

R D

Gravel
Pit

Treaty Tree

18

1681

1564

1671

1670

26

155
3

Gravel
Pit

17

1675

1657

La
mber

t

1655

WISCONSIN

1621

1680

1686

BM 1689

9

33

16

R 
13

 E

1660

1604

RUDOLPHI

1627

LAKE

10

15

1589

22

1556

1660

1673

14

14
14

11

PIPELINE

BEECHWOOD

Cr
eek

ROAD

21

BM
1598

36

T 41 N

Boat Access
(No Ramp)

South

MICHIGAN

R 
36

 W

27

30

Gravel Pit

19

1779

1618

1803

BRIDGE

1745

1694

9

T 40 N
T 41 N

Br
ule

1625

1677

34

1575

RD

1758

31

Circle Lake

1718

Creek

Lakeview
Cem

1672

14

1702

17

8

1686

Alvin

1638

Homan

MICHIGAN

1619

1694

WEST

1562

16

21
I      R      O      N

R 
13

 E

1658

BM
1552

OLSON

1549

3

1682

1612

1631

15

17

ROAD

15
64

26

LA
KE

1620

1588

1662

Ott
o

T 42 N
T 43 N

S

Cr

33

BRANCH

Allen

WISCONSIN

Bennan
Lake

Bran
ch1531

12

R 
36

 W
R 

35
 W

Riv
er

IRON  CO

Cree
k

EAGLE RIVER  FLORENCE

31

BR

SID
IN

G 
    

RO
AD

23

PIPELINE

R D

C    H    E    Q    U    A    M    E    G    O    N       -       N    I    C    O    L    E    T

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L                                                           F    O    R    E    S    T                                                        

I                  R                  O                  N

14

Creek

BM 1593

FOREST   CO

1815

1738

T 41 N

36

T 40 N

28

1580

BM 1601

Gravel
Pit

R 
37

 W
R 

36
 W

R 
37

 W

Brule

15

30

1694

7

BM 1555

23

1655

Boat
Ramp

1655

1656

1607

1726

24

1571

Creek

BRULE

BRULE

1609

ROAD

1696

22

1631

31

30

BM
1548

RO
AD

ROAD
1574

34

27

BM
1680

RI
VE

R

HAGERMAN

LOOP

ROAD

FOREST  CO

22

1607

1636

29

29

23

IRON RIVER

11

OLD

LAKE

1643

BM
1636

1533

33

28

24

Iro
n

1599

1571

T 42 N
T 43 N

1557

1532

BM
1524

IRON

BRULE

18

RIVER

Camp   Lake

O    T     T    A    W    A

S      T      A      M      B      A      U      G      H

S  
    

T  
    

A  
    

M 
    

 B
    

  A
    

  U
    

  G
    

  H

N      A      T      I      O      N      A      L

A        L        V        I        N

CARY

1673

1744

1624

IRON   CO

1730

1592

Pe
nd

let
on

13

1

1628

1778

R 
36

 W

1647

1592

Cr

22

IRON   CO

1776

18

1743

29

8

1692

20

36

EAST

Seventeen

28

16

1651

R      I      V      E      R

BLOOMQUIST

Little Hagerman
Lake

10

Cr

LAKE

1643

1674

Cr

Creek

EAGLE RIVER  FLORENCE

35

1715

23

BM 1566

RANGER

T 41 N

28

T 42 N

13

R 
35

 W

27

Ca
mp

LAKE

Pit

Boat Access
(No Ramp)

18

1561

1802

1732

1718

1702

16

1781

33

T 42 N
T 43 N

BM
1656

13

IRON   RIVER

10

1617

27

R D

1774

1568

Boat Ramp

1613

1708

Horn
Lake

BM 1674

5

32

20

Homan  Lake

1704

Timber

25

25

A        L        V        I        N

21

Cr

9

LAKE

1682

1567

Public Boat Access
(No Ramp)

1644

Cree
k

1731

AH
LB

ER
G

1701

15

IRON  CO

Bass

1572

1624

1572 Gravel
Pit

La
ke

1583

ROAD

BM
1655

1628

1661

LAKE  OTTAWA

ROAD

Chara
Lake

24

12

Charlie

Ot
to

1599

12

1605

13

13

1598

IR
ON

  R
IV

ER
Iro

n

34

Creek

1534

NATIONAL

Boat Access
(No Ramp)

88°52'30"

88°52'30"
46°07'30" 46°07'30"

88°45'00"

88°45'00"
46°00'00"46°00'00"

5096

5097

5098

5099

5100

5101

5102

5103

5104

5105

5106

5107

5109

5097

355 356

5098

5099

5100

5101

5102

5103

5104

5105

5106

5107

5108

5109

5096000m N

5108000m N

357 358 359 360 361 363 364

357 358 359

02'30"

360 361 362 363 364356000m E

362000m E

05'00"

02'30"

05'00"

50'00" 47'30"

50'00" 47'30"

CS

CR

CS

CR

A
A

73

55

55

73

436

436

U

C

R

E

I

E1

N1

D2

C3

C3

C3A

3130

3115

3138

3142

3117

3130

3117

3117

3116J

2457.A

3117.E

3117.D

3110.W

3901.M

3901.H

2457.AA

3901.F1

3901.H3

3901.H2

2457.AB

2173

2549

2474

2539

2535

2457
2542

2462

2172

31103110

3110

3118

2457

2457

3110

2587

3110L

3901.G

3110.L

3116.G

3118.B

2535.A

3118.A

2172.A

3116.C5

N

2588

2534

2474

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

HAGERMAN LAKE QUADRANGLE
MICHIGAN-WISCONSIN

HAGERMAN LAKE, MI-WI

Alvin

Iron
River

Beechwood

Tipler

Gibbs
City

Hagerman
Lake

Smoky
Lake

Alvin
NW

Golden
Lake

Michigan

Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ø
GN

MN

1°18´
23 MILS

3°37´
64 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

5100
CS

CR

Grid Zone Designation
16T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 16.

2012Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2006
2012

This product generated and downloaded on 12/28/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2013.


